Silicone Free
Thermal Gap Filler
Preliminary Data Sheet
Silicone Free Thermal Gap Fillers
Tflex SF4 – Tflex SF7 – Tflex SF10
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Tflex SF4, Tflex SF7, and Tflex SF10 are innovative, high performing thermal materials in Laird’s silicone free gap filler
portfolio. The silicone free technology provides products with excellent deflection properties, providing minimal

 DF – eliminate tack from one side
 A1 – adhesive added to one side
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Tflex™ indicates Laird elastomeric thermal gap filler product line. SF10 is a silicone free 10 W/mk material. Thickness of
the sheet in mm is listed after the material name.
EXAMPLES:
• Tflex™ SF4,1.00 = 1.00mm thick Tflex SF4 material
• Tflex™ SF7DF,1.00 = 1.00mm thick Tflex SF7 material with only one side tacky
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Laird Technologies:
  A18841-03  A18841-10  A18842-06  A18843-05  A18840-09  A18843-07  A18841-13  A18842-05  A18843-13
A18842-07  A18843-09  A18843-11  A18840-11  A18840-06  A18841-08  A18840-03  A18842-03  A18841-02  A18842-
14  A18840-08  A18840-10  A18841-04  A18843-06  A18840-04  A18841-06  A18842-08  A18843-12  A18842-15
A18842-13  A18843-16  A18841-16  A18841-14  A18842-02  A18842-16  A18843-02  A18840-05  A18840-07  A18841-
07  A18842-09  A18841-05  A18840-12  A18840-13  A18841-15  A18843-03  A18843-04  A18841-09  A18841-11
A18843-15  A18840-15  A18840-14  A18842-12  A18843-08  A18842-10  A18843-10  A18840-16  A18842-04  A18842-
11  A18840-02  A18841-12  A18843-14